Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5700X 3.

4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

7700X 4.

9700X 3.

7700X 4.

7800X3D

7800X3D

9800X3D

9800X3D

50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AM5 ISLEMCI

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

111,18
usb

117,30
usb

199,92
usb

233,58
usb

292,74
usb

311,10
usb

345,78
usb

415,14
usb

473,28
usb

498,78
usb



